May 02 2024 (20:07) India Rail Info 1

Sirhind - Saharsa Jan Sadharan Holi Special (UnReserved)/05566 - Exp - ECR
SIR/Sirhind Junction to BST/Basti
17h 25m - 827 km - -2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SIR Sirhind Junction 02:00 0 |1 0 73 |267 |NR
2 |RP/ Rajpura Junction 02:21 02:23 2m |0 |1 25 |45 (269 |NR
3 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 03:00 03:05 5m [0 |1 53 |37 |273 |[NR
4 YJUD |Yamunanagar-jagadhri |04:28 04:30 2m |0 |1 104 |52 |274 [NR
5 SRE Saharanpur Junction 05:05 05:10 5m (0 |1 134 |50 |[275 |NR
6 MB Moradabad Junction 09:00 09:10 10m |0 |1 328 (50 |193 |NR
7 |STP Sitapur Junction 14:10 14:15 5m |0 |1 580 |48 |[136 |[NER
8 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 20:45 21:00 15m |0 |1 891 |46 (84 |NER
9 |BUG |Bagaha 23:20 23:22 2m (0 |1 999 |57 ECR
10 |NKE |Narkatiaganj Junction 00:05 00:15 10m (0 |2 1040 |30 ECR
11 |RXL Raxaul Junction 01:35 01:40 5m |0 (2 |1081 |53 |80 |ECR
12 |BGU |Bairgania 02:40 02:45 5m |0 |2 1134 |50 |77 |ECR
13 [SMI Sitamarhi Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |0 |2 1163 |75 |69 |ECR
14 |INR Janakpur Road 03:45 03:47 2m [0 |2 1188 |51 ECR
15 |(KML |Kamtaul 04:10 04:12 2m |0 |2 |1208 |42 ECR
16 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 04:45 04:50 5m |0 |2 1231 (37 |49 |ECR
17 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 05:50 06:00 10m |0 (2 1268 (51 |47 |ECR
18 |HPO |Hasanpur Road 06:53 06:55 2m |0 |2 1313 140 |42 |ECR
19 |KGG |Khagaria junction 07:55 08:00 5m |0 |2 1354 |53 |39 |ECR
20 |MNE |MansiJunction 08:10 08:12 2m |0 |2 1362 (51 |42 |ECR
21 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 08:42 08:44 2m (0 |2 1388 (17 |39 |ECR
22 |SHC Saharsa Junction 09:45 0 |2 1405 |- 43 |ECR

May 02 2024 (20:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



